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Mistral 50
Mistral 50 Double Side Windproof Brush

Suitable for: French doors

Winding type: Manual spring

Closing system: Magnet

Configuration: symmetrical

Cassette: Equipped with an anti-insect mesh cleaning 

brush

Track: Windproof

Handle: Internal / external with ergonomic grip

Mesh: Fiberglass

Fixing System: Screw/plug

ON REQUEST

Winding Control: Slow back-on-top system

Configuration: Asymmetrical

Cassette: Equipped with a brush for recovery in out-of-

true issues

Fixing System: Clips (snap-in supports)

Balance Profile: For the cassette

50

Recommended sizes (mm)

Width Height

max 2800 2600

Balance Profile
Upon Request

31

53

Bottom track Top Track

Magnetic closing Top fastening Bottom Fastening

Handlebar

45
,5

35

Cassette

Removable Bottom Track Sliding Wheel

25

18,5

36

18,5

61
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